
2024 QSSP 300
LCSC
QSSP 300 Practice Session 5

Classification
No Riders Team Bike Time Lap Total GapTires Cl. Kph

2:20.906 - -I. GALAN 10101 5 QSSP 300 139.3
2:24.388 +3.482 +3.482E. PIA 11112 16 QSSP 300 135.9
2:25.693 +4.787 +1.305M. BELLELI 10103 14 QSSP 300 134.7
2:26.627 +5.721 +0.934A. ROBINSON 10104 51 QSSP 300 133.8
2:28.125 +7.219 +1.498N. DE LA CUESTA 665 22 QSSP 300 132.5
2:28.915 +8.009 +0.790M. EL BANNA 1156 12 QSSP 300 131.8
2:29.292 +8.386 +0.377J. Zharfan 1057 27 QSSP 300 131.4
3:40.065 +1:19.159+1:10.773Y. AL SULAITI 328 2 QSSP 300 89.2

2:20.906Lap 10 Ignacio GALAN 139.3 KphFastest Lap:

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.
The limit time for protest expires 30' after publication of results.-Time ..............................................................................

DRYTrack Status:Published at: ..............................

Timekeeper:
     

Race Director
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QSSP 300 Practice Session 5
LCSC
2024 QSSP 300

Classification by Rider Fastest Lap

KphNo BikeTeam Rider TimeClass GapLap Total

5 QSSP 300 Ignacio GALAN 1 2:20.906 10 10 139.3
16 QSSP 300 Eduardo PIA 2 2:24.388 11 11 3.482 3.482 135.9
14 QSSP 300 Marton BELLELI 3 2:25.693 10 10 4.787 1.305 134.7
51 QSSP 300 Aaron ROBINSON 4 2:26.627 10 10 5.721 0.934 133.8
22 QSSP 300 Nicolas DE LA CUESTA 5 2:28.125 6 6 7.219 1.498 132.5
12 QSSP 300 Mahmoud EL BANNA 6 2:28.915 5 11 8.009 0.790 131.8
27 QSSP 300 Johan Zharfan 7 2:29.292 5 10 8.386 0.377 131.4

2 QSSP 300 Yousef AL SULAITI 8 3:40.065 2 3 1'19.159 1'10.773 89.2

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.
The limit time for protest expires 30' after publication of results.-Time ..............................................................................
Published at: ..............................

Race Director
          

Timekeeper:
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LCSC
2024 QSSP 300

After QSSP 300 Practice Session 5

Classification by Rider Fastest Lap

KphNo BikeTeam Rider TimeClass GapLaps Session

2:20.906Ignacio GALANQSSP 3005 1  54 QSSP 300 Practice Session 5139.3

2:24.388Eduardo PIAQSSP 30016 2  48 3.482 QSSP 300 Practice Session 5135.9

2:24.415Marton BELLELIQSSP 30014 3  51 3.509 QSSP 300 Practice Session 3135.9

2:24.449Aaron ROBINSONQSSP 30051 4  50 3.543 QSSP 300 Practice Session 3135.9

2:26.489Mahmoud EL BANNAQSSP 30012 5  51 5.583 QSSP 300 Practice Session 4134.0

2:26.696Nicolas DE LA CUESTAQSSP 30022 6  47 5.790 QSSP 300 Practice Session 4133.8

2:29.292Johan ZharfanQSSP 30027 7  48 8.386 QSSP 300 Practice Session 5131.4

3:05.316Yousef AL SULAITIQSSP 3002 8  22 44.410 QSSP 300 Practice Session 2105.9

SPARE QSSP 300555 9 

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.
The limit time for protest expires 30' after publication of results.-Time ..............................................................................

Published at: ..............................

Race Director Timekeeper:
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LCSC
2024 QSSP 300

After QSSP 300 Practice Session 5

Classification by Rider And Class Fastest Lap

No KphBikeTeam Rider TimeClass GapLaps Session

QSSP 300
2:20.906Ignacio GALANQSSP 3005  54  1 139.3 QSSP 300 Practice Session 5

2:24.388Eduardo PIAQSSP 30016  48  2 3.482 135.9 QSSP 300 Practice Session 5

2:24.415Marton BELLELIQSSP 30014  51  3 3.509 135.9 QSSP 300 Practice Session 3

2:24.449Aaron ROBINSONQSSP 30051  50  4 3.543 135.9 QSSP 300 Practice Session 3

2:26.489Mahmoud EL BANNAQSSP 30012  51  5 5.583 134.0 QSSP 300 Practice Session 4

2:26.696Nicolas DE LA CUESTAQSSP 30022  47  6 5.790 133.8 QSSP 300 Practice Session 4

2:29.292Johan ZharfanQSSP 30027  48  7 8.386 131.4 QSSP 300 Practice Session 5

3:05.316Yousef AL SULAITIQSSP 3002  22  8 44.410 105.9 QSSP 300 Practice Session 2

SPARE QSSP 300555

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.
The limit time for protest expires 30' after publication of results.-Time ..............................................................................

Published at: ..............................

Race Director
          

Timekeeper:

10/02/2024 Page 1 / 1



QSSP 300 Practice Session 5
LCSC
2024 QSSP 300

Best Sector Times

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3
Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time

Ideal 
Lap

Best 
LapClassTeamNo No No No

1 I.GALAN 51.080 I.GALAN 21.492 I.GALAN 33.459 2:20.747 2:20.906 (1)15 5 5 5 QSSP 300

2 E.PIA 52.370 E.PIA 21.935 E.PIA 34.081 2:24.099 2:24.388 (2)216 16 16 16 QSSP 300

3 M.BELLELI 52.605 M.BELLELI 22.239 M.BELLELI 34.562 2:25.446 2:25.693 (3)314 14 14 14 QSSP 300

4 A.ROBINSON 53.009 A.ROBINSON 22.366 A.ROBINSON 34.733 2:26.549 2:26.627 (4)451 51 51 51 QSSP 300

5 N.DE LA CUESTA 53.190 N.DE LA CUESTA 22.385 M.EL BANNA 35.257 2:27.389 2:28.125 (5)522 22 12 22 QSSP 300

6 M.EL BANNA 53.490 M.EL BANNA 22.736 J.Zharfan 35.307 2:28.118 2:28.915 (6)612 12 27 12 QSSP 300

7 J.Zharfan 53.920 J.Zharfan 22.940 N.DE LA CUESTA 35.346 2:28.794 2:29.292 (7)727 27 22 27 QSSP 300

8 Y.AL SULAITI 1:16.216 Y.AL SULAITI 31.876 Y.AL SULAITI 51.627 3:30.573 3:40.065 (8)82 2 2 2 QSSP 300
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LCSC
2024 QSSP 300

Event maximum speed

After QSSP 300 Practice Session 5

RiderBikeTeam Class Top Speed Lap SessionNo

263.4 9QSSP 300 Eduardo PIA16 QSSP 300 Practice Session 3

262.1 12QSSP 300 Ignacio GALAN5 QSSP 300 Practice Session 4

262.1 10QSSP 300 Aaron ROBINSON51 QSSP 300 Practice Session 3

260.2 10QSSP 300 Marton BELLELI14 QSSP 300 Practice Session 3

256.5 9QSSP 300 Nicolas DE LA CUESTA22 QSSP 300 Practice Session 4

255.9 3QSSP 300 Johan Zharfan27 QSSP 300 Practice Session 3

254.7 8QSSP 300 Mahmoud EL BANNA12 QSSP 300 Practice Session 4

229.3 2QSSP 300 Yousef AL SULAITI2 QSSP 300 Practice Session 3
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QSSP 300 Practice Session 5
LCSC
2024 QSSP 300

Fastest Lap Sequence

KphBikeTeam Rider TimeClassElapsed LapNo

2:22.583  29:24.841 Ignacio GALANQSSP 3005 137.6

2:21.941  311:46.782 Ignacio GALANQSSP 3005 138.3

2:21.692  414:08.474 Ignacio GALANQSSP 3005 138.5

2:21.525  516:29.999 Ignacio GALANQSSP 3005 138.7

2:20.906  1030:06.636 Ignacio GALANQSSP 3005 139.3
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QSSP 300 Practice Session 5
LCSC
2024 QSSP 300

Sector Analysis
Crossing the pit lanePersonal Best Session Best B

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 ElapsedRR Kph Kph

Invalidated Lap__

2 QSSP 3001.Yousef AL SULAITI

9:28.044 1 9:28.04453.26132.8897:06.2521 34.5

3:40.065 2 13:08.10951.62734.3861:23.1981 89.2

B3:46.118 3 16:54.22754.02131.8761:16.2161 86.8

5 QSSP 3001.Ignacio GALAN

7:02.258 1 7:02.25834.42822.4185:30.2351 46.5

2:22.583 2 9:24.84133.94121.91751.6981 137.6

2:21.941 3 11:46.78233.66121.75951.5601 138.3

2:21.692 4 14:08.47433.73621.51651.5281 138.5

2:21.525 5 16:29.99933.83821.49251.2741 138.7

2:22.199 6 18:52.19833.85421.75551.5011 138.0

B2:34.986 7 21:27.18435.59523.24753.6961 126.6

3:56.986 8 25:24.17034.62122.8712:24.4351 82.8

2:21.560 9 27:45.73033.69421.68451.3401 138.6

2:20.906 10 30:06.63633.45921.65151.0801 139.3

12 QSSP 3001.Mahmoud EL BANNA

7:08.074 1 7:08.07436.70223.7485:30.1411 45.8

2:31.083 2 9:39.15736.01323.08754.5461 129.9

2:31.160 3 12:10.31736.01023.39554.7951 129.8

2:29.847 4 14:40.16436.01422.93554.0191 131.0

2:28.915 5 17:09.07935.59022.73953.9511 131.8

2:29.631 6 19:38.71035.25722.73654.1301 131.1

2:29.056 7 22:07.76635.64422.95853.4901 131.7

2:29.570 8 24:37.33635.81222.85753.8361 131.2

2:29.509 9 27:06.84535.80622.99753.9411 131.3

2:29.068 10 29:35.91335.58522.74353.9601 131.6

2:29.830 11 32:05.74336.12123.00553.9141 131.0

14 QSSP 3001.Marton BELLELI

8:38.707 1 8:38.70735.85124.0157:01.9991 37.8

2:27.641 2 11:06.34835.09722.57753.5701 132.9

2:27.592 3 13:33.94034.80822.70953.4821 133.0

2:29.463 4 16:03.40335.34623.84953.3111 131.3

2:26.176 5 18:29.57934.66322.63552.6051 134.2

2:26.761 6 20:56.34034.90622.50853.1371 133.7

2:26.766 7 23:23.10634.72822.59053.1871 133.7

2:26.116 8 25:49.22234.77922.30852.7241 134.3

2:26.812 9 28:16.03434.69522.52953.2541 133.7

2:25.693 10 30:41.72734.56222.23952.8521 134.7

16 QSSP 3001.Eduardo PIA

7:26.206 1 7:26.20635.23622.5015:51.9501 44.0

2:25.943 2 9:52.14934.45022.21853.4301 134.5

2:28.412 3 12:20.56134.38422.39955.3931 132.2

2:24.995 4 14:45.55634.18622.15252.8291 135.3

2:25.169 5 17:10.72534.35322.18152.5761 135.2

2:25.484 6 19:36.20934.32622.17552.6041 134.9

2:25.246 7 22:01.45534.14422.13452.9221 135.1

2:25.139 8 24:26.59434.27622.14552.8371 135.2

2:24.816 9 26:51.41034.09822.05452.5521 135.5

2:24.502 10 29:15.91234.19721.93552.6571 135.8

2:24.388 11 31:40.30034.08122.04652.3701 135.9

22 QSSP 3001.Nicolas DE LA CUESTA

19:22.757 1 19:22.75737.60924.522...1 16.9

2:28.856 2 21:51.61335.69422.69953.9571 131.8

2:28.458 3 24:20.07135.59922.81453.5771 132.2

2:33.304 4 26:53.37540.81722.39553.2651 128.0

2:28.627 5 29:22.00236.20022.38553.1901 132.0

2:28.125 6 31:50.12735.34622.46153.6471 132.5

27 QSSP 3001.Johan Zharfan

8:31.170 1 8:31.17036.51324.2996:52.6851 38.4

2:31.374 2 11:02.54435.83923.45154.8651 129.6

2:30.096 3 13:32.64035.67623.40853.9201 130.7

2:30.440 4 16:03.08035.30723.76854.4741 130.4

2:29.292 5 18:32.37235.48922.94054.2361 131.4

2:31.068 6 21:03.44036.49623.36853.9391 129.9

2:30.952 7 23:34.39235.93623.05654.4041 130.0

2:30.352 8 26:04.74435.96623.16354.0401 130.5

2:30.552 9 28:35.29635.70323.22754.5311 130.3

2:31.105 10 31:06.40136.00723.34654.4371 129.9

51 QSSP 3001.Aaron ROBINSON

9:22.544 1 9:22.54439.19425.4067:38.1571 34.9

2:30.634 2 11:53.17835.36322.97955.3091 130.3

2:28.036 3 14:21.21435.14722.79053.5961 132.6

2:27.690 4 16:48.90435.09422.51453.5551 132.9

2:30.057 5 19:18.96135.26423.51854.5811 130.8

2:27.582 6 21:46.54334.84722.63353.5391 133.0

2:27.566 7 24:14.10935.08722.61053.1991 133.0

2:26.834 8 26:40.94334.73322.49553.1651 133.6

2:27.490 9 29:08.43335.16722.44053.2711 133.1

2:26.627 10 31:35.06034.74022.36653.0091 133.8
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